
5 YEARS TO PAY & WE PAY TAX!
No Down Payment • Low Monthly Payments • $500 Cash Back!

WE NEED ROOM! EVERY PRICE CUT!
YOU SAVE 50-60-70-80%

SAVE $500

$499
BUY LOVESEAT & CHAIR

TOO & WE PAY TAX!

BUY THE SOFA, LOVESEAT
& CHAIR FOR JUST…

$40/MO.
INTEREST FREE!**

List $1999
Was $999

STEAL
#62

Plush Chenille Sofa
The Resort collection features:
• Pillowback design
• Sofa includes 4 free toss pillows
• Ultra-plush chenille
Loveseat $469 • Chair $399 • Ottoman $199
Sofa with Built-In Sleeper $799

SAVE $1044

$755
BUY A MATTRESS

TOO & WE PAY TAX!
List $3599
Was $1799

STEAL
#32

Twin, Full or Queen

Free Nightstand

4 Color Choices

Plush Chenille

4 Free Toss Pillows

5-Piece Room
Bed + Dresser + Mirror
+ Chest + Free Nightstand
The Luigi collection features:
• Sleigh bed design
• Black finish (also available

in gray, white and cherry)

SAVE $480

$599
BUY THE LOVESEAT
TOO & WE PAY TAX!

List $2159
Was $1079

STEAL
#26

Designer Sofa
The Cosmo
collection features:
• 4 Free toss pillows
• Stylish edge welting
Matching Loveseat $569
Chair $499 • Ottoman $299

SAVE $320

$399
List $1439
Was $719

STEAL
#5

Table + 4 Chairs
Your choice of colors:
black, white, yellow or red.
The Shanilee
collection features:
• Contemporary design
• Metal & wood construction

4 Free Toss Pillows

You Get All 5 Pieces

Choice of Colors

SAVE $280

$299
WITH 2 FREE CEDAR

POINT TICKETS
List $1159
Was $579

STEAL
#22

Microfiber
Power Recliner

CHECK

IT OUT!

BUILT-IN
 GLIDING

RECLINERS!

ALL 5
PIECES!HUGE

PRICE CUT!

CLASSIC LINEN NAILHEAD
Was $1149

NOW $599

CONTEMPORARY MICROFIBER
Was $999

NOW $499

DURABLEND LEATHER
Was $999

NOW $599

CUSTOM ORDER
Was $999

NOW $599

Everything clearance-priced! At, near or below cost!
70 SIZZLING SUMMER STEALS!

YOU SAVE $550

$599
BUY LOVESEAT TOO
& WE PAY YOUR TAX!

List $2299
Was $1149

Gliding/Reclining Leather Sofa
The Makenzie collection features:
• Sofa has drop-down table with cupholders
• Sofa and loveseat each have 2 built-in gliding recliners
• Loveseat has storage console and cupholders
Reclining/Gliding Loveseat with Console $599
Matching Glider/Recliner $449

STEAL
#14

BUY THE SOFA, LOVESEAT
& RECLINER FOR JUST…

$37/MO.
INTEREST FREE!**

STEAL
#61

STEAL
#47

STEAL
#38

STEAL
#42

CLEARANCESALE

4 DAYS
ONLY!

power

Power lets you
recline in any
position with
the touch of

a button.

Drop Down Table

Blended Leather

2 Built-In Recliners

Sofa + Loveseat + Chair + Ottoman
ALL 4 PIECES: $49/mo. INTEREST FREE!**

071714

SHARP DURABLEND LEATHER
Was $859

NOW $399

STEAL
#2



*Some exclusions apply to iComfort and Tempur-Pedic®.  See store for complete details. Minimum purchase required. NOTE: This advertisement is produced and distributed by an independently owned and operated furniture store. BEST BUY® is only responsible for providing the products and Gift Cards to support the promotion. Delivery and Installation are not included.  BEST BUY, the BEST BUY logo and the tag design are trademarks of BBY Solutions, Inc. **Subject to credit approval. Some offers cannot be combined with “we pay sales tax”. See store for details.

With a complete selection of mattresses, reclining furniture & recliners

West Oaks in Novi
(248) 481-2106

43525 West Oaks Drive

Bloomfield Hills
(248) 481-2104

2169 S. Telegraph Rd. at Square Lake

Macomb Township
(586) 566-2610

45300 Hayes at Hall Rd.
Across from Meijer,

Next to ABC Warehouse

Canton/Plymouth
(734) 844-3190
39453 Ford Road

East of I-275, Next to
Emagine & Home Depot

Warren
(586) 776-8860
20999 Groesbeck

1/2 Block North of 8 Mile Rd.
1-1/2 Miles East of Van Dyke

Sterling Heights/
Warren

(586) 826-8300
4400 East 14 Mile Rd.

Between Ryan & Mound

Taylor
(313) 295-1820

7680 South Telegraph
South of I-94

Across from Walmart

Southfield
(248) 357-1380

21100 West 8 Mile Rd.
Between Evergreen & Lahser,
3 Blocks West of Evergreen

Waterford/
Drayton Plains
(248) 674-8990
4945 Dixie Highway

Walton & Williams Lake Rd.

Auburn Hills
(248) 481-2108

4445 North Atlantic Blvd.
Exit I-75 to North Joslyn

On Brown Behind Sam’s Club

Find the location nearest you or browse our online showroom at www.Gardner-White.com Become a fan: www.facebook.com/GardnerWhiteFurniture
Follow us on twitter@GardnerWhite

big picture packages™

living rooms

We Make Furniture Buying Easy!
Financing for Everyone!

$0 DOWN • LOW, INTEREST-FREE PAYMENTS • NO CREDIT CHECK

SAVE $622

$877
BUY THE LOVESEAT TOO

& WE PAY YOUR TAX!
List $2999
Was $1499

Reclining Sofa
The Denmark collection features:
• 2 Built-In recliners in both

the sofa and console loveseat
• Padded armrests
• Contoured seating
Loveseat $877 •  Recliner $527

STEAL
#34

Sofa + Loveseat + Recliner  5 RECLINERS: $50/mo. INTEREST FREE!**

Custom Order Free

Seamist Collection: in-stock as shown

Hourglass Collection: in-stock as shown

Aquarium Collection: in-stock as shown

Rainstorm Collection: in-stock as shown

SAVE $550

$599
BUY THE LOVESEAT TOO

& WE PAY YOUR TAX!
List $2299
Was $1149

Custom Order Sofa
The Aquarium collection features:
• Durable microfiber upholstery
• Free toss pillows
• Free custom orders: 5 styles,

89 fabrics, 50 pillow options
Loveseat $579 • Accent Chair $479

STEAL
#15

Free Custom
Orders!

Choose from 5 styles,
89 fabrics, 50 pillow options

Sofa + Loveseat + Chair  3 PIECES: $49/mo. INTEREST FREE!**

Top Grain Leather

Built-In Recliners

SAVE $800

$1099
+ WE PAY TAX!

List $3799
Was $1899

Reclining Leather Sofa
The Calvert collection features:
• Genuine top grain leather
• Sofa and loveseat each include

2 built-in recliners
Rocking/Reclining Loveseat with Console
& Cupholders $1099 • Recliner $799

STEAL
#16

Sofa + Loveseat + Recliner  5 RECLINERS: $63/mo. INTEREST FREE!**

Halo Collection: in-stock as shown

Chenille

Free Toss Pillows

Ornate Accent Trim

SAVE $450

$699
BUY THE LOVESEAT TOO

& WE PAY YOUR TAX!
List $2299
Was $1149

Classic Sofa
The Gracie collection features:
• Full size sofa measures 93" x 37.5"
• Ornate showood accent trim
• Plush rolled arms
Loveseat $679 • Chair & A Half $549
Matching Chaise $549

STEAL
#45

Sofa + Loveseat + Chair  3 PIECES: $37/mo. INTEREST FREE!**

SAVE $900

$799
BUY THE SERVER TOO
& WE PAY YOUR TAX!

List $3399
Was $1699

Table & 4 Stools
The Montibello collection features:
• 54" x 54" Genuine marble table 
• 4 Upholstered stools with

button-tufted backs
Pub and conventional sets also on sale.
Server $599 • Extra Stools $99 each

STEAL
#70

Upholstered Chairs

New Arrival

You Get 5 Pieces

SAVE $530

$899
BUY 2 EXTRA CHAIRS
& WE PAY YOUR TAX!

List $2859
Was $1429

Table & 4 Side Chairs
The Montblanc collection features:
• 46 H" x 60" W x 78" L Table

includes two 18" Leafs
• Stylish upholstered chairs

Arm Chair $129 each
Additional Side Chairs $119 each

STEAL
#49

SAVE $1600

$1799
+ WE PAY TAX!

OR JUST

$51/MO.
INTEREST FREE!**

List $6799
Was $3399

7-Piece Room
+ 51" TV + 2 Tickets
The Calder package includes:
• Microfiber Sofa & Loveseat
• 3 Matching Tables
• 2 Designer Lamps

STEAL
#64

51"

TICKETS
$99
VALUE! 

Big Picture Package™

Microfiber

You Get 5 Pieces

Genuine Marble

Gathering Height

bedrooms

dining room

SAVE $1060

$1599
+ WE PAY TAX!

OR JUST

$47/MO.
INTEREST FREE!**

List $5319
Was $2659

5-Piece Room
+ 32" LED-TV
Queen Bed + Dresser + Mirror
+ Chest + Free Nightstand
The Raven collection features:
• Unique contemporary design
• Upholstered headboard

STEAL
#56

Free Nightstand

Free 32" LED-TV

You Get All 5 Pieces

32" LED-TV

SAVE $1380

$2199
+ WE PAY TAX!

OR JUST

$48/MO.
INTEREST FREE!**

List $7159
Was $3579

5-Piece Room
+ 32" LED-TV
Queen Bed + Dresser + Mirror
+ Chest + Free Nightstand
The Emilee collection features:
• Traditional design
• Shaped headboard & footboard

STEAL
#59

Free Nightstand

Free 32" LED-TV

You Get All 5 Pieces

32" LED-TV

NO DOWN PAYMENT • LOW MONTHLY PAYMENTS • UP TO 5 YEARS TO PAY & WE PAY TAX!

CLEARANCESALE

70 SIZZLING STEALS ON THE GOOD STUFF!
Save 50-60-70-80% • Exclusive Same Day Delivery!

Free TVs & Free Cedar Point Tickets!
4 DAYS
ONLY!



5 YEARS TO PAY & WE PAY TAX!*
No Down Payment • Low Monthly Payments • Free Same Day Delivery!†

*See store for complete details. Some restrictions apply. Free delivery available for models $699 or greater within designated delivery area.

Bedding Experts
Professional factory-trained experts listen to your needs and
use their extensive knowledge to guide you to the right choice.

180-Day Comfort Guarantee
If you’re not sleeping great, we’ll exchange
your mattress hassle-free for 180 days.

Lowest Price or It’s Free
We beat any price – any day – or your mattress is free.

Free Premier Same Day Delivery – 7 Days a Week
You get “Premier” same day/7 days a week delivery absolutely free. Includes removal of your old mattress and set-up of your new set. $99.99 Value.

Best Selection
No one carries more models of premium brand name
mattresses all in-stock and ready for free next day delivery.

- 1080p
- 60 Hz
- LED-TV

40"

TEMPUR-Cloud®

SUPREME
Queen Mattress NOW $2399

$42/MO.
INTEREST FREE!*

+ FREE 40" LED-TV††

or 4 FREE Tickets
to Cedar Point

+ 5 YEARS No Interest
+ FREE Same Day Delivery

- 1080p
- 60 Hz
- LED-TV

40"

TEMPUR-Cloud®

PRIMA
Queen Mattress NOW $1699

$30/MO.
INTEREST FREE!*

+ FREE 40" LED-TV††

or 4 FREE Tickets
to Cedar Point

+ 5 YEARS No Interest
+ FREE Same Day Delivery

Newest models
just $1 a day!

TEMPUR- Cloud® Prima starts with soft
comfort and famous TEMPUR® support.
You’ll love the new moisture- wicking,
cool- to-the- touch SmartClimate™ System.

The extra- pillowy softness and super- adaptive
support of TEMPUR- Cloud® Supreme comes
from more exclusive TEMPUR® material
including SmartClimate™ and EasyRefresh™.

32" LED-TV

SURI LUXURY FIRM
King or Queen Set

Was $3713 NOW $2099

$37/MO.
INTEREST FREE!*

+ FREE 32" LED-TV††

or 4 FREE Tickets
to Cedar Point

+ FREE Same Day Delivery
WE PAY SALES TAX!*

32" LED-TV

ALEXANDRIA
King or Queen Set

Was $3285 NOW $1799

$32/MO.
INTEREST FREE!*

+ FREE 32" LED-TV††

or 4 FREE Tickets
to Cedar Point

+ FREE Same Day Delivery
WE PAY SALES TAX!*

Experience
recharging sleep!

Alexandria Firm or Plush features 1000
Density Beautyrest Pocketed Coil® Springs
for conforming back support as well as
TruTemp™ Gel & Energy Foam™.

Suri Luxury Firm features 1000
Density Beautyrest Pocketed Coil® Springs
as well as TruTemp™ Gel & Energy Foam™ to
provide a comfortable sleeping temperature.

• EverFeel™
Technology

• Cool Action™ Dual Effects
Gel Memory Foam

• Comfort Last® Foam Core with
Ultimate Edge® Support

32" LED-TV

INSIGHT EF
Queen Mattress

NOW ONLY $1074

$31/MO.
INTEREST FREE!*

+ FREE 32" LED-TV††

+ FREE Same
Day Delivery

+ 3 YEARS No Interest

• EverFeel™ Technology
• Cool Action™ Dual Effects

Gel Memory Foam
• Cool Action™ Gel Memory Foam
• Serta® PillowSoft™ Foam   •  Serta® Support Foam
• Comfort Last® Foam Core with Ultimate Edge®

- 1080p
- 60 Hz
- LED-TV

40"

SAVANT EF
Plush or Firm • Queen Mattress

NOW ONLY $1574

$28/MO.
INTEREST FREE!*

+ FREE 40" LED-TV††

+ FREE Same
Day Delivery

+ 5 YEARS No Interest

• Cool Action™

Dual Effects
Gel Memory Foam

• Serta® Support/Plush Foam
• Duet® Coil Individually Wrapped

Coil-in-Coil Support System with
BestEdge® Foam Encasement

• Cool Action™

Dual Effects
Gel Memory Foam

• 2 Layers of Serta® Support Foam
• Duet® Coil Individually Wrapped

Coil-in-Coil Support System with
BestEdge® Foam Encasement

32" LED-TV

VANTAGE FIRM
Queen Mattress

NOW ONLY $1074

$31/MO.
INTEREST FREE!*

+ FREE 32" LED-TV††

+ FREE Same
Day Delivery

+ 3 YEARS No Interest

32" LED-TV

EXPRESSION
Queen Mattress

NOW ONLY $1374

$25/MO.
INTEREST FREE!*

+ FREE 32" LED-TV††

+ FREE Same
Day Delivery

+ 5 YEARS No Interest

The best
deal guaranteed!

Introducing the new 2014 iComfort and iSeries
products featuring Serta’s Exclusive Cool Action™
Dual Effects Gel Memory Foam, for a cooler,
supportive and comfortable night’s sleep.

Lowest prices ever! If you buy your mattress anywhere else, you’ll overpay.

*Minimum purchase required. Some exclusions apply. †“Same Day Delivery” is free with mattress set purchases of $699 or more. See store for complete details. †† Must be purchased in sets for free TV.

Ask about
exclusive Serta
VIP rewards!

Other Stores $4,289
Sale $2,142

$999
+ WE PAY TAX!

32" LED-TV

Firm, Plush or Pillowtop
LAKEMONT: Firm, Plush or Super Pillowtop

HAVEN: Cushion Firm, Plush or Pillowtop
REPOSE: New Generation Gel Memory Foam

CANDACE: Firm, Plush or Pillowtop Plush

QUEEN OR KING SET
+ FREE 32" LED-TV or

4 FREE Cedar Point Tickets
+ FREE Same Day Delivery

Other Stores $3,319
Sale $1,569

$799
+ WE PAY TAX!

CORELLE: Firm,
plush or dual com-
fort with marvelous
middle support and

gel cushion foam.

QUEEN OR
KING SET

+ FREE
19" LED-TV or
2 FREE Cedar

Point Tickets
+ FREE Same

Day Delivery

YOUR CHOICE – ONE LOW PRICE!

NORWICH
Cushion Firm

TWIN, FULL,
QUEEN OR

KING SET

Other Stores $2,579
Sale $1,284

$399

FACTORY-AUTHORIZED DEALS!
FINAL
DAYS!

You save an extra
$300-$800 now!

GET A KING FOR
QUEEN PRICE!

Need a bigger bed?


